
No. 
2 
4 
18 
25 
82 
112 
139 
201 
211 
277 
292 
411 
417 
472 

Name 
Luca Nierychlo 
Hannes Lorenz 
Nils Fauser 
Mika Loberenz 
Jamiro Peters 
Paul Niewöhner 
Nonni Lange 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Maximilian Neumann 
Arne Karbe 
John Kranhold 
Arne Grocholski 
Domenik Klemm 
Lukas Wolf 

Entrant/Team Bike 

Printed: 14.01.2023 00:13:44 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 Dortmund 0,306 Km 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Free Practice Group Saturday



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
82 
2 

25 
211 
18 
4 

292 
201 
139 
112 
277 
417 
411 

Name 
Jamiro Peters 
Luca Nierychlo 
Mika Loberenz 
Maximilian Neumann 
Nils Fauser 
Hannes Lorenz 
John Kranhold 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Nonni Lange 
Paul Niewöhner 
Arne Karbe 
Domenik Klemm 
Arne Grocholski 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
39.596 
39.912 
40.307 
40.826 
42.379 
42.935 
42.938 
44.082 
44.232 
45.836 
46.090 
46.758 
46.876 

Diff 

0.316 
0.711 
1.230 
2.783 
3.339 
3.342 
4.486 
4.636 
6.240 
6.494 
7.162 
7.280 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
3 
7 
3 
7 
5 
6 
7 
2 
2 
6 

km/h 
27,821 
27,601 
27,330 
26,983 
25,994 
25,657 
25,656 
24,990 
24,905 
24,034 
23,901 
23,560 
23,500 

 

Printed: 14.01.2023 13:19:55 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

PRACTICE 

Practice (6:00 Time) started at 13:11:34 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

14.01.2023 13:08 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(201) Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(139) Nonni Lange 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(112) Paul Niewöhner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(277) Arne Karbe 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(417) Domenik Klemm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(411) Arne Grocholski 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

43.633 

45.235 

47.899 

43.123 

42.938 

44.417 

47.533 

1:09.185 

45.760 

45.825 

44.082 

44.575 

44.164 

50.161 

1:54.254 

46.917 

47.680 

47.427 

45.393 

44.232 

47.488 

49.063 

1:16.757 

47.426 

46.516 

47.442 

46.172 

45.836 

46.019 

1:42.715 

46.090 

47.317 

58.603 

46.587 

47.327 

46.902 

3:46.304 

46.758 

47.780 

55.274 

51.890 

1:10.401 

48.122 

50.370 

48.138 

47.762 

46.876 

47.090 

Diff 

+0.695 

+2.297 

+4.961 

+0.185 

+1.479 

+3.451 

+25.103 

+1.678 

+1.743 

+0.493 

+0.082 

+6.079 

+1:10.022 

+2.685 

+3.448 

+3.195 

+1.161 

+3.256 

+3.227 

+30.921 

+1.590 

+0.680 

+1.606 

+0.336 

+0.183 

+56.625 

+1.227 

+12.513 

+0.497 

+1.237 

+0.812 

+2:59.546 

+1.022 

+8.516 

+5.132 

+23.525 

+1.246 

+3.494 

+1.262 

+0.886 

+0.214 

Time of Day 

13:15:36.624 

13:16:21.859 

13:17:09.758 

13:17:52.881 

13:18:35.819 

13:19:20.236 

13:12:50.482 

13:14:49.134 

13:15:34.894 

13:16:20.719 

13:17:04.801 

13:17:49.376 

13:18:33.540 

13:19:23.701 

13:14:53.264 

13:15:40.181 

13:16:27.861 

13:17:15.288 

13:18:00.681 

13:18:44.913 

13:19:32.401 

13:12:49.554 

13:14:55.982 

13:15:43.408 

13:16:29.924 

13:17:17.366 

13:18:03.538 

13:18:49.374 

13:19:35.393 

13:14:48.391 

13:15:34.481 

13:16:21.798 

13:17:20.401 

13:18:06.988 

13:18:54.315 

13:19:41.217 

13:15:44.775 

13:16:31.533 

13:17:19.313 

13:18:14.587 

13:19:06.477 

13:14:54.834 

13:15:42.956 

13:16:33.326 

13:17:21.464 

13:18:09.226 

13:18:56.102 

13:19:43.192 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(82) Jamiro Peters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(2) Luca Nierychlo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(25) Mika Loberenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(211) Maximilian Neumann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(18) Nils Fauser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(4) Hannes Lorenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(292) John Kranhold 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

42.088 

1:19.030 

41.826 

43.109 

40.803 

39.596 

42.207 

41.306 

39.823 

42.093 

1:16.385 

40.950 

39.955 

40.133 

39.912 

42.625 

40.453 

39.956 

42.425 

1:21.102 

42.551 

40.791 

41.383 

40.307 

43.531 

44.319 

42.527 

44.022 

1:20.778 

40.826 

51.812 

41.099 

41.679 

42.675 

40.940 

1:48.719 

42.510 

44.850 

42.735 

43.393 

45.072 

42.379 

47.592 

1:08.224 

42.935 

43.412 

44.494 

43.230 

48.480 

44.953 

46.808 

1:18.993 

Diff 

+2.492 

+39.434 

+2.230 

+3.513 

+1.207 

+2.611 

+1.710 

+0.227 

+2.181 

+36.473 

+1.038 

+0.043 

+0.221 

+2.713 

+0.541 

+0.044 

+2.118 

+40.795 

+2.244 

+0.484 

+1.076 

+3.224 

+4.012 

+2.220 

+3.196 

+39.952 

+10.986 

+0.273 

+0.853 

+1.849 

+0.114 

+1:06.340 

+0.131 

+2.471 

+0.356 

+1.014 

+2.693 

+4.657 

+25.289 

+0.477 

+1.559 

+0.295 

+5.545 

+2.018 

+3.870 

+36.055 

Time of Day 

13:12:38.218 

13:14:42.758 

13:15:24.584 

13:16:07.693 

13:16:48.496 

13:17:28.092 

13:18:10.299 

13:18:51.605 

13:19:31.428 

13:12:39.470 

13:14:41.677 

13:15:22.627 

13:16:02.582 

13:16:42.715 

13:17:22.627 

13:18:05.252 

13:18:45.705 

13:19:25.661 

13:12:37.220 

13:14:41.161 

13:15:23.712 

13:16:04.503 

13:16:45.886 

13:17:26.193 

13:18:09.724 

13:18:54.043 

13:19:36.570 

13:12:47.305 

13:14:49.832 

13:15:30.658 

13:16:22.470 

13:17:03.569 

13:17:45.248 

13:18:27.923 

13:19:08.863 

13:14:51.296 

13:15:33.806 

13:16:18.656 

13:17:01.391 

13:17:44.784 

13:18:29.856 

13:19:12.235 

13:12:49.213 

13:14:46.438 

13:15:29.373 

13:16:12.785 

13:16:57.279 

13:17:40.509 

13:18:28.989 

13:19:13.942 

13:12:46.675 

13:14:52.991 

Printed: 14.01.2023 13:20:13 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

PRACTICE 

Practice (6:00 Time) started at 13:11:34 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

14.01.2023 13:08 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
2 

82 
25 

211 
18 
4 

292 
201 
139 
112 
277 
411 

Name 
Luca Nierychlo 
Jamiro Peters 
Mika Loberenz 
Maximilian Neumann 
Nils Fauser 
Hannes Lorenz 
John Kranhold 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Nonni Lange 
Paul Niewöhner 
Arne Karbe 
Arne Grocholski 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
38.857 
39.284 
40.033 
40.514 
40.706 
41.713 
42.477 
42.518 
43.083 
44.131 
45.155 
45.852 

Diff 

0.427 
1.176 
1.657 
1.849 
2.856 
3.620 
3.661 
4.226 
5.274 
6.298 
6.995 

In Lap 
6 
9 
1 
9 
7 
8 
4 
8 
5 
4 
4 
5 

km/h 
28,350 
28,042 
27,517 
27,191 
27,062 
26,409 
25,934 
25,909 
25,569 
24,962 
24,396 
24,025 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Printed: 14.01.2023 15:02:49 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:55:38 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

14.01.2023 14:48 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(201) Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(139) Nonni Lange 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(112) Paul Niewöhner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(277) Arne Karbe 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(411) Arne Grocholski 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

43.682 

42.971 

42.477 

43.211 

42.530 

43.360 

42.689 

45.591 

43.923 

43.329 

43.141 

45.359 

42.895 

42.855 

49.885 

42.518 

44.493 

52.885 

43.335 

52.618 

43.083 

56.297 

44.232 

50.631 

46.408 

44.782 

44.850 

44.131 

44.312 

1:28.591 

44.174 

46.143 

46.521 

45.431 

45.155 

46.267 

45.441 

45.523 

47.772 

48.972 

47.559 

49.385 

45.852 

49.098 

46.457 

46.268 

Diff 

+1.205 

+0.494 

+0.734 

+0.053 

+0.883 

+0.212 

+3.114 

+1.405 

+0.811 

+0.623 

+2.841 

+0.377 

+0.337 

+7.367 

+1.410 

+9.802 

+0.252 

+9.535 

+13.214 

+1.149 

+7.548 

+2.277 

+0.651 

+0.719 

+0.181 

+44.460 

+0.043 

+0.988 

+1.366 

+0.276 

+1.112 

+0.286 

+0.368 

+1.920 

+3.120 

+1.707 

+3.533 

+3.246 

+0.605 

+0.416 

Time of Day 

14:57:29.647 

14:58:12.618 

14:58:55.095 

14:59:38.306 

15:00:20.836 

15:01:04.196 

15:01:46.885 

15:02:32.476 

14:56:47.365 

14:57:30.694 

14:58:13.835 

14:58:59.194 

14:59:42.089 

15:00:24.944 

15:01:14.829 

15:01:57.347 

14:56:53.869 

14:57:46.754 

14:58:30.089 

14:59:22.707 

15:00:05.790 

15:01:02.087 

15:01:46.319 

15:02:36.950 

14:56:52.422 

14:57:37.204 

14:58:22.054 

14:59:06.185 

14:59:50.497 

15:01:19.088 

15:02:03.262 

14:57:04.372 

14:57:50.893 

14:58:36.324 

14:59:21.479 

15:00:07.746 

15:00:53.187 

15:01:38.710 

14:56:58.174 

14:57:47.146 

14:58:34.705 

14:59:24.090 

15:00:09.942 

15:00:59.040 

15:01:45.497 

15:02:31.765 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(2) Luca Nierychlo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(82) Jamiro Peters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(25) Mika Loberenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(211) Maximilian Neumann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(18) Nils Fauser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(4) Hannes Lorenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(292) John Kranhold 

1 

Lap Tm 

39.710 

39.978 

39.758 

39.871 

42.018 

38.857 

39.716 

43.785 

41.745 

43.940 

40.211 

41.879 

39.953 

43.052 

40.219 

45.157 

39.953 

39.284 

40.033 

41.705 

40.541 

42.488 

40.690 

41.666 

42.638 

40.321 

40.684 

41.915 

40.833 

41.282 

41.614 

41.061 

41.157 

45.139 

41.401 

40.514 

43.324 

56.801 

42.438 

56.164 

41.980 

1:01.382 

40.706 

45.522 

43.055 

43.618 

43.421 

45.052 

42.044 

51.479 

41.713 

43.836 

Diff 

+0.853 

+1.121 

+0.901 

+1.014 

+3.161 

+0.859 

+4.928 

+2.888 

+4.656 

+0.927 

+2.595 

+0.669 

+3.768 

+0.935 

+5.873 

+0.669 

+1.672 

+0.508 

+2.455 

+0.657 

+1.633 

+2.605 

+0.288 

+0.651 

+1.401 

+0.319 

+0.768 

+1.100 

+0.547 

+0.643 

+4.625 

+0.887 

+2.618 

+16.095 

+1.732 

+15.458 

+1.274 

+20.676 

+3.809 

+1.342 

+1.905 

+1.708 

+3.339 

+0.331 

+9.766 

+1.359 

Time of Day 

14:56:39.244 

14:57:19.222 

14:57:58.980 

14:58:38.851 

14:59:20.869 

14:59:59.726 

15:00:39.442 

15:01:23.227 

15:02:04.972 

14:56:45.082 

14:57:25.293 

14:58:07.172 

14:58:47.125 

14:59:30.177 

15:00:10.396 

15:00:55.553 

15:01:35.506 

15:02:14.790 

14:56:40.438 

14:57:22.143 

14:58:02.684 

14:58:45.172 

14:59:25.862 

15:00:07.528 

15:00:50.166 

15:01:30.487 

15:02:11.171 

14:56:46.549 

14:57:27.382 

14:58:08.664 

14:58:50.278 

14:59:31.339 

15:00:12.496 

15:00:57.635 

15:01:39.036 

15:02:19.550 

14:56:58.729 

14:57:55.530 

14:58:37.968 

14:59:34.132 

15:00:16.112 

15:01:17.494 

15:01:58.200 

14:56:50.014 

14:57:33.069 

14:58:16.687 

14:59:00.108 

14:59:45.160 

15:00:27.204 

15:01:18.683 

15:02:00.396 

14:56:45.965 

Printed: 14.01.2023 15:03:10 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:55:38 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

14.01.2023 14:48 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
2 

82 
25 

211 
18 
4 

292 
201 
139 
112 
277 
411 

Name 
Luca Nierychlo 
Jamiro Peters 
Mika Loberenz 
Maximilian Neumann 
Nils Fauser 
Hannes Lorenz 
John Kranhold 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Nonni Lange 
Paul Niewöhner 
Arne Karbe 
Arne Grocholski 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike Entrant/Team 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 
- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 
- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 14.01.2023 15:03:46 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                            Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

RACE 

Race (6 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

14.01.2023 21:14 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Startgrid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
2 

82 
25 

211 
18 

292 
4 

201 
112 
277 
411 
139 

Name 
Luca Nierychlo 
Jamiro Peters 
Mika Loberenz 
Maximilian Neumann 
Nils Fauser 
John Kranhold 
Hannes Lorenz 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Paul Niewöhner 
Arne Karbe 
Arne Grocholski 
Nonni Lange 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
3:48.682 
3:53.016 
3:56.758 
3:58.149 
4:06.699 
4:07.058 
4:14.545 
4:19.029 
4:21.613 
4:25.811 
4:30.917 
4:42.613 

Diff 

4.334 
8.076 
9.467 

18.017 
18.376 
25.863 
30.347 
32.931 
37.129 
42.235 
53.931 

Best Tm 
39.334 
40.862 
41.216 
41.532 
42.711 
42.027 
43.727 
44.611 
45.648 
45.685 
46.108 
44.978 

In Lap 
6 
5 
3 
2 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
4.334 

Ø km/h 
28,903 

Best Lap Tm 
39.334 

km/h 
28,006 

Best Lap by 
2 - Luca Nierychlo 
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Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

RACE 

Race (6 Laps) started at 21:36:03 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

14.01.2023 21:14 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Int. 38. ADAC Supercross Dortmund 2023

Class SX4 Tracklength: 300 m

Eventresult Mini Prinz von Dortmund
total

Pos. No. Name Nat. Bike Entrant / Team Pts. Pos. Pts. Pos. Pts. Pos. Points

1 2 Nierychlo, Luca DEU 0 0 22 2 25 1 0 x 47

2 82 Peters, Jamiro DEU 0 0 25 1 22 2 0 x 47

3 25 Loberenz, Mika DEU 0 0 20 3 20 3 0 x 40

4 211 Neumann, Maximilian DEU 0 0 18 4 18 4 0 x 36

5 18 F Nil DEU 0 0 14 7 16 5 0 30

13-15 of January 2023
Sunday R3Friday R1 Saturday R2

5 18 Fauser, Nils DEU 0 0 14 7 16 5 0 x 30

6 4 Lorenz, Hannes DEU 0 0 16 5 14 7 0 x 30

7 292 Kranhold, John DEU 0 0 15 6 15 6 0 x 30

8 201 Aeberhardt, Ted Carlo DEU 0 0 12 9 13 8 0 x 25

9 112 Niewöhner, Paul DEU 0 0 11 10 12 9 0 x 23

10 139 Lange, Nonni DEU 0 0 13 8 9 12 0 x 22

11 277 Karbe, Arne DEU 0 0 0 x 11 10 0 x 11

12 411 Grocholski, Arne DEU 0 0 0 x 10 11 0 x 10,

13 417 Klemm, Domenik DEU 0 0 10 11 0 x 0 x 10

14 472 Wolf, Lukas DEU 0 0 0 DNS 0 x 0 x 0

15 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

16 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

17 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

18 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

19 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 020 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

21 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

22 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

23 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

24 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

25 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

26 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

27 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

28 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

29 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

30 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

31 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

32 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

33 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

34 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

35 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 035 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

36 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

37 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

38 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

39 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

40 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

41 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

42 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Posted at:                   h

14.01.2023 21:42 SX-13418/22  / EMN 21/305 IMN 297/18

Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Printed:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

Chief Referee Olaf Noack:
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